Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ6730.700
NAZIAXAL—IL

State: 2025/10/31 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SZ6730.700- h X211 XFHL—IL

KEFBDOREZ Y FRILMCIODMITES, 3EICRATLANRDERESINTLET,

Features

LES
ME
RME
[EH8 5

RT

BOMIFIcOVWTOITEE

e -

1A

IVASAZ
mEs

I\ R

mEE

EMEES
EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ6730.700
RS

HinsH > F

WO IrSmeaC
500 mm

1200mMmMIEDCX AV —ILAZw b, XTFRIZIAZY FELD
XTRIVTL—rERETSICIE. CXREAL—IL (BT 600
mm) M2 XBRETY,

EFNENDODI>VIO-Jv—S AT LN VIS AT LOREIL
SHBAE £ - IXREEAR/NNVTL Y hETBBIEEIL,

I>oO—Svy—R2A4:CXAVYV =IO AT L
2:=600 mm

SH&:=675mm
418

1.4

1.695

73269098
4028177983571
EC002620

27189234



